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Summary Features Services
Available balance (as of today): $1,269.56 Payroll services: Enroll Lock/unlock ATM/debit card
What does this include? Account management: Enroll Scan checks to deposit
........................................................ . Balance Connect® for order checks/deposit SIipS
Account balance history » overdraft protection: Off | Enroll e e
More features =
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2}

%7~ Alerts,
| your way
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Newest | Next | Previous | Oldest Show deals: On ¥/ | Download ¥/ | Print this view

Turn on mobile app alerts for

Available X
security, balances and more.

Amount
Balance

Description

Type B4 Status B2

Download the app

[»/ 11/07/2022  Online Banking Transfer Conf# ahn8d8pw1; .Q c| -1,400.00 7,726.83
STOCKLOTS TRADING CORP. o
(» 11/07/2022 Online Banking Transfer Conf# erhjcrsxq; .’ C| -500.00 9,126.83 <
— A
ROLLING ENTERTAINMENTS LLC - Cash Back Deals
-
[») 11/07/2022  FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10851095 INDN:Rodeo CO | 113.16 9,626.83
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... ¥ - Cash back deals on top of
rewards you already earn.
(») 11/07/2022  eBay DES:PAYOUT ID:TX24806188100XT ‘ cl 120.43 9,513.67 See how deals work
INDN:bonanza imports export CO... o
(») 11/07/2022  FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10856858 INDN:Rodeo CO p ¥ cl 155.52 9,393.24 o
—_ BANKOFAMERICA/’7
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... -
Museums —
B ® Safelite
(»] 11/07/2022  FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10852347 INDN:Rodeo CO p ¥ cl 164.88 9,237.72 on Us
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... ’
IEI 11/07/2022 PAYABILITY DES:EDI PYMNTS ID:5n7p4r4f2h ‘ C| 4,237.12 9,072.84
INDN:bonanza imports& expor CO... o
. st o s _ " ©
[»] 11/04/2022  Bank of America Credit Card Bill Payment B i‘ -600.00 4,835.72 PECIFI *
. | salafg ~ FedEx
[»] 11/04/2022  Zelle Transfer Conf# ok5ce8sob; David Reynoso ‘Q d -560.00 5,435.72 otad kichen
[»] 11/04/2022  Online Banking Transfer Conf# klgacqtli; ROLLING .Q d 200.00 5,995.72
ENTERTAINMENTS LLC ’
[»] 11/04/2022  Online Banking Transfer Conf# mjvel849t; .Q | -1,200.00 6,195.72 0 0
ROLLING ENTERTAINMENTS LLC o ‘ l n
[») 11/04/2022  FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10810539 INDN:Rodeo CO ‘ c| 92.88 7,395.72 g
B : —
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire...
[»] 11/04/2022  FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10812022 INDN:Rodeo CO ‘ | 177.12 7,302.84
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... o
(») 11/04/2022  FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10792802 INDN:Rodeo CO ‘ C| 633.86 7,125.72 View all deals
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... o
IEI 11/04/2022 PAYABILITY DES:EDI PYMNTS ID:q6a0v7a%t3 ‘ C| 951.85 6,491.86
INDN:bonanza imports& expor CO... o
(»] 11/03/2022  FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10790866 INDN:Rodeo CO < cl -155.52 5,540.01
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... - ’
(») 11/03/2022  FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10788524 INDN:Rodeo CO p Y cl 110.70 5,695.53
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... o
(») 11/03/2022  FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10788214 INDN:Rodeo CO b ¥ cl 140.40 5,584.83
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... o
[») 11/03/2022  ETSY INC DES:DEPOSIT ID:128778569 ‘ c| 151.53 5,444.43
INDN:BONANZA IMPORTS& EXPOR CO... o
(») 11/03/2022  PAYABILITY DES:EDI PYMNTS ID:8z1q2v6x3w ‘ C| 855.01 5,292.90
INDN:bonanza imports& expor CO... o
IEI 11/02/2022 FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10765784 INDN:Rodeo CO ‘ C| 100.08 4,437.89
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... o
(») 11/02/2022  FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10765748 INDN:Rodeo CO p ¥ cl 192.96 4,337.81
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... ’
IEI 11/02/2022 FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10760760 INDN:Rodeo CO ‘ C| 446.08 4,144.85
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... o
IEI 11/02/2022 PAYABILITY DES:EDI PYMNTS ID:i0a7vOmQs9 ‘ C| 643.00 3,698.77
INDN:bonanza imports& expor CO... o
(»] 11/01/2022  Monthly Fee Business Adv Fundamentals ) | -16.00 3,055.77
IEI 11/01/2022 MULLIGAN LOANS DES:Mulligan P @ C| -1,571.45 3,071.77
ID:HNGEPO2R7Y3WQDV INDN:Bonanza... - o
[»] 11/01/2022 M. Reynolds Prop DES:WEB PMTS ID:LH9CM6 < C ‘ -2,785.00 4,643.22
- 2 :
INDN:bonanza imports&export CO...
[»] 11/01/2022  Zelle Transfer Conf# avsx9fcpy; Jet Driver Victor ’Q i‘ -350.00 7,428.22
[» 11/01/2022  ETSY INC DES:DEPOSIT ID:127135676 ‘ c| 59.98 7,778.22
INDN:BONANZA IMPORTS& EXPOR CO... o
(») 11/01/2022 eBay DES:PAYOUT ID:TX24466631800XT ‘ C| 186.02 7,718.24
INDN:bonanza imports export CO... o
IEI 11/01/2022 PAYABILITY DES:EDI PYMNTS ID:0h1v1hOm5b ‘ C| 1,453.73 7,532.22

INDN:bonanza imports& expor CO...

A\ Back to top

Statement as of 11/01/2022 (view statements) »

(» 10/31/2022 Zelle Transfer Conf# o8v9frw7t; Venessa ‘Q d -150.00 6,078.49
Cleanning o

IEI 10/31/2022 FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10731516 INDN:Rodeo CO ‘ C ‘ 68.39 6,228.49
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... ’

IEI 10/31/2022 FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10718761 INDN:Rodeo CO ‘ C ‘ 95.94 6,160.10
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... -

[») 10/31/2022  FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10719345 INDN:Rodeo CO ‘ C| 97.20 6,064.16
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... o

[») 10/31/2022  FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10727319 INDN:Rodeo CO ‘ c| 97.20 5,966.96
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... -

[»] 10/31/2022  FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10728358 INDN:Rodeo CO ‘ C| 110.70 5,869.76
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... o

IZI 10/31/2022 FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10722793 INDN:Rodeo CO ‘ C ‘ 118.90 5,759.06
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... o

IEI 10/31/2022 FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10729432 INDN:Rodeo CO ‘ C ‘ 118.90 5,640.16
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... ’

[») 10/31/2022  FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10728092 INDN:Rodeo CO ‘ c| 241.90 5,521.26
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... o

(») 10/31/2022  PAYABILITY DES:EDI PYMNTS ID:3j3b2q2i8y ‘ C| 1,555.08 5,279.36
INDN:bonanza imports& expor CO... o

[»] 10/28/2022  Zelle Transfer Conf# njemOdpsv; David Reynoso " i‘ -560.00 3,724.28

[»] 10/28/2022  ETSY INC DES:DEPOSIT ID:126851896 ‘ C| 66.77 4,284.28
INDN:BONANZA IMPORTS& EXPOR CO... o

IEI 10/28/2022 FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10686356 INDN:Rodeo CO ‘ C ‘ 126.00 4,217.51
ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire... ’

IEI 10/28/2022 PAYABILITY DES:EDI PYMNTS ID:6t4f4j4b0e ‘ C ‘ 865.17 4,091.51
INDN:bonanza imports& expor CO... o

[») 10/27/2022  Wire Transfer Fee @ C] -45.00 3,226.34

[») 10/27/2022  WIRE TYPE:INTL OUT DATE:221027 TIME:1104 ET ‘ C| -1,000.00 3,271.34
TRN:2022102700340389 SERVICE... o

[»] 10/27/2022  Zelle Transfer Conf# op4qo03ap; green toad ‘Q d -227.85 4,271.34
printers o

IEI 10/27/2022 ETSY INC DES:DEPOSIT ID:128419335 ‘ C ‘ 74.99 4,499.19
INDN:BONANZA IMPORTS& EXPOR CO... ’

IEI 10/27/2022 FAIRE DES:ORDER ID:10658442 INDN:Rodeo CO ‘ C ‘ 97.20 4,424.20

ID:1814549038 CCD PMT INFO:Faire...

A\ Back to top
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Newest | Next | Previous | Oldest Show deals: On ¥ | Download ¥/ | Print this view
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Locations | Help & Support | J‘f.‘[ Browse with Specialist Privacy | Security | Online Banking Service Agreement | Advertising Practices

Investing involves risk. It's possible to lose money by investing in securities. You should review any planned financial transactions that may have tax or legal
implications with your personal tax or legal advisor.

Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith Incorporated (also referred to as “MLPF&S” or “Merrill”) makes available certain investment products sponsored, managed,
distributed or provided by companies that are affiliates of Bank of America Corporation (“BofA Corp.”). MLPF&S is a registered broker-dealer, registered investment
adviser, Member SIPC, and a wholly owned subsidiary of BofA Corp.

Bank of America Private Bank is a division of Bank of America, N.A., Member FDIC and a wholly owned subsidiary of Bank of America Corporation. Trust and
fiduciary services are provided by Bank of America, N.A. and U.S. Trust Company of Delaware. Both are indirect subsidiaries of Bank of America Corporation.

Insurance Products are offered through Merrill Lynch Life Agency Inc. (MLLA) and/or Banc of America Insurance Services, Inc., both of which are licensed insurance
agencies and wholly-owned subsidiaries of Bank of America Corporation.

Banking, credit card, automobile loans, mortgage and home equity products are provided by Bank of America, N.A. and affiliated banks, Members FDIC and wholly
owned subsidiaries of Bank of America Corporation. Credit and collateral are subject to approval. Terms and conditions apply. This is not a commitment to lend.
Programs, rates, terms and conditions are subject to change without notice.

Investment and insurance products:

Are Not FDIC Insured Are Not Bank Guaranteed May Lose Value

Are Not a Condition to
Any Banking Service or Activity

Are Not Insured By Any

Are Not D i
re Not Deposits Federal Government Agency

Bank of America, N.A. Member FDIC. Equal Housing Lender =

©2022 Bank of America Corporation. All rights reserved.

[+] Share Your Feedback
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